
Duplin County Inspectors 

 

Thaddeus Banks 
Banks Forestry 
4366 Beaver Dam Church Road 
Roseboro, NC 28382 
910-624-6275 
thadbanks@msn.com 

Billy Barnette 
N.C. Forest Service 
106 Bay Harbor Court 
Cedar Point, NC 28584 
252-560-5467 
Billy.Barnette@ncagr.gov 

Chris Garrison 
J.C. Garrison and Associates, LLC 
P.O. Box 1673 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
919-731-9590 
jcgarrison.garrison@gmail.com 

Jeremy Isom 
GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 
P.O. Box 488 
Lillington, NC 27546-0488 
919-356-8938 
jisom@gfrforestry.com 

Joshua Johnston 
N.C. Forest Service 
1413 Chadbourn Highway 
Whiteville, NC 28472 
910-470-7801 
joshua.johnston@ncagr.gov 

Charles Little 
Interstate Forest Products 
7200 Bar Tee Bridge Road 
Stantonsburg, NC 27883 
252-289-4766 
clittle434@gmail.com 

James Malpass 
James E. Malpass & Associates, LLC 
4172 Livingston Chapel Road 
Delco, NC 28436 
910-840-6713 
jimmymalpass@aol.com 

Allen Plaster 
P.O. Box 12865 
New Bern, NC 28561 
252-636-7371 
allenlplaster@gmail.com 



Duplin County Inspectors 

 

Walter Powell 
N.C. Forest Service 
1008 Coopers Court 
Trent Woods, NC 28562-7206 
252-571-1724 
wpowell5@suddenlink.net 

Laura Prevatte 
National Wild Turkey Federation 
1439 Lamb Road 
Willard, NC 28478 
910-874-1293 
lprevatte@nwtf.net 


